Stanford (22-3,13-0 Pac-12) -vs- Oregon St. (12-10,5-7 Pac-12)
02/18/22 at Gill Coliseum, Corvallis, OR

Date: 02/18/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

thrge?\:dz;gz:P?,004 Stanford 17 19 24 27 87

Site: Gill Coliseum, Corvallis, OR Oregon St. 10 17 22 14 63

Referees: Felecity Willis, Kyle Bacon, Melissa Barlow

Stanford 87

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12 Hull,Lexie * 28 8-14 2-4 3-4 0-4 4 4 0 0 0 0 21

30 Jones,Haley =3 29 5-12 1-2 2-6 2-8 10 1 3 3 1 0 13

03  Wilson,Anna * 32 3-7 1-4 2-2 1-1 2 4 2 3 1 3 9

22  Brink,Cameron =3 7 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 0 5

24 Hull,Lacie * 16 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2

33 Jump,Hannah 25 4-7 3-5 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 13

05 Belibi,Francesca 18 3-5 0-0 1-3 3-7 10 1 3 0 1 2 7

44  TIriafen,Kiki 10 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 0 0 0 6

14  Hamilton,Jordan 7 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 0 4

04 Van Gytenbeek,Jana 10 1-2 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 1 3

10 Jerome,Alyssa 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

02 Emma-Nnopu,Agnes 3 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

11  Prechtel,Ashten 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

21 Demetre,Brooke 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Bosgana,Elena 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 32-61 8-18 15-23 9-28 37 17 17 10 3 9 87

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-15 40.00 % 2-5 40.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

2nd Quarter 6-12 50.00 % 1-3 33.33% 6-8 75.00 %

3rd Quarter 10-19 52.63 % 1-4 25.00 % 3-5 60.00 %

4th Quarter 10-15 66.67 % 4-6 66.67 % 3-6 50.00 %

Total 32-61 52.5% 8-18 44.4 % 15-23 65.2%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 14

Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 26 Bench Points: 37 Largest Lead: 0 0

Oregon St. 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

22 von Oelhoffen,Talia * 32 7-13 2-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 3 3 0 0 16

05 Corosdale, Taya & 37 3-8 1-3 4-4 2-7 9 2 2 2 0 1 11

10 Kampschroeder,Greta * 19 3-6 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7

42  Brown,Kennedy & 25 1-3 1-1 2-2 0-4 4 3 0 2 0 0 5

23  Codding,Emily * 24 2-6 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 2 0 0 4

11 Marotte,Al 20 3-10 0-2 1-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7

25 Adams,Tea 16 3-7 0-1 1-2 0-2 2 3 3 2 0 1 7

12  Mitrovic,Jelena 12 1-3 0-0 2-3 2-2 4 2 0 2 0 1 4

20 Mack,Ellie 15  1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 0 2

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-59 5-12 10-12 7-22 29 18 9 15 0 4 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 0-1 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 8-16 50.00 % 0-3 0.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 6-16 37.50 % 3-4 75.00 % 7-9 77.78 %

4th Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 2-4 50.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total 24-59 40.7 % 5-12 41.7 % 10-12 83.3 %



Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 4 Bench Points: 20 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Stanford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Oregon St.
GOOD JUMPER by BRINK,CAMERON 09:52 2-0 V2

09:41 TURNOVER by CODDING,EMILY
STEAL by HULL,LACIE 09:41

GOOD JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:35 4-0 V4
ASSIST by HULL,LACIE --

FOUL by HULL,LACIE 09:21
SUB OUT by HULL,LACIE 09:21
SUB IN by JUMP,HANNAH 09:21
09:10 4-2 V2 GOOD JUMPER by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by WILSON,ANNA 08:55
-- REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE, TAYA
08:34 MISS JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILSON,ANNA --
MISS 3PTR by HULL,LEXIE 08:28
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL by BRINK,CAMERON 08:26
SUB OUT by BRINK,CAMERON 08:26
SUB IN by BELIBI,FRANCESCA 08:26
07:59 MISS 3PTR by COROSDALE, TAYA
REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY --
TURNOVER by JUMP,HANNAH 07:41
07:41 STEAL by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
07:26 MISS LAYUP by COROSDALE, TAYA(in the paint)
BLOCK by JONES,HALEY 07:26
REBOUND DEF by HULL,LEXIE --
MISS LAYUP by JONES,HALEY(in the paint) 07:14
REBOUND OFF by JONES,HALEY --
MISS LAYUP by JONES,HALEY(in the paint) 07:09
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,KENNEDY
06:53 MISS JUMPER by COROSDALE, TAYA
REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA --
MISS JUMPER by JONES,HALEY 06:43
-- REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE, TAYA
FOUL by JONES,HALEY 06:25
06:25 SUB OUT by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
06:25 SUB IN by MACK,ELLIE
SUB OUT by JONES,HALEY 06:25
SUB IN by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN 06:25
06:13 TURNOVER by MACK,ELLIE
TURNOVER by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN 06:01
06:01 SUB OUT by CODDING,EMILY
06:01 SUB IN by ADAMS, TEA
05:49 4-4 GOOD JUMPER by ADAMS, TEA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by WILSON,ANNA 05:20

-- REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE, TAYA
04:58 4-6 H2 GOOD JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
-- ASSIST by ADAMS,TEA

MISS 3PTR by JUMP,HANNAH 04:48
-- REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE, TAYA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:31
SUB OUT by BELIBI,FRANCESCA 04:31
SUB OUT by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN 04:31
SUB IN by JEROME,ALYSSA 04:31
SUB IN by IRIAFEN,KIKI 04:31
FOUL by HULL,LEXIE 04:22
04:10 TURNOVER by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA
STEAL by JUMP,HANNAH 04:10

GOOD 3PTR by WILSON,ANNA 03:52 7-6 Vi1



ASSIST by JEROME,ALYSSA

STEAL by WILSON,ANNA
GOOD JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HULL,LEXIE

SUB OUT by WILSON,ANNA

SUB IN by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA
MISS FT by HULL,LEXIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HULL,LEXIE

MISS JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE(in the paint)

STEAL by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA

GOOD 3PTR by JUMP,HANNAH(fastbreak)
ASSIST by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA

GOOD FT by JEROME,ALYSSA
GOOD FT by JEROME,ALYSSA

SUB OUT by JUMP,HANNAH

SUB IN by WILSON,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by IRIAFEN,KIKI
TURNOVER by WILSON,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by IRIAFEN,KIKI

MISS JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by IRIAFEN,KIKI

GOOD LAYUP by IRIAFEN,KIKI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Stanford

03:23 9-6

01:51 13-8

01:33 13-10

01:20 14-10
01:20 15-10

00:09 17-10

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

V3

V4
V2

V5

V3

V4
V5

V7

TURNOVER by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA

MISS JUMPER by ADAMS, TEA(in the paint)

FOUL by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA
SUB OUT by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
SUB OUT by ADAMS, TEA

SUB OUT by BROWN,KENNEDY

SUB IN by MAROTTE,A]

SUB IN by MITROVIC,JELENA

SUB IN by CODDING,EMILY

FOUL by MACK,ELLIE

GOOD JUMPER by MAROTTE,AJ(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MITROVIC,JELENA
TURNOVER by MITROVIC,JELENA

GOOD LAYUP by CODDING,EMILY(in the paint)
FOUL by MITROVIC,JELENA

SUB OUT by MITROVIC,JELENA
SUB IN by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA

MISS JUMPER by MAROTTE,A]

MISS JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
FOUL by MACK,ELLIE

SUB OUT by MACK,ELLIE

SUB IN by BROWN,KENNEDY

MISS LAYUP by CODDING,EMILY(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by CODDING,EMILY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CODDING,EMILY

HOME TEAM: Oregon St.

SUB OUT by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA
SUB OUT by JEROME,ALYSSA

SUB OUT by IRIAFEN,KIKI

SUB IN by BRINK,CAMERON

SUB IN by HULL,LACIE

SUB IN by JONES,HALEY

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:46 17-12

V5

GOOD JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
ASSIST by COROSDALE, TAYA



GOOD JUMPER by WILSON,ANNA(in the paint) 09:25 19-12 V7
09:12 MISS JUMPER by CODDING,EMILY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRINK,CAMERON =
GOOD LAYUP by HULL,LEXIE(in the paint) 08:57 21-12 V9
ASSIST by JONES,HALEY =

08:45 MISS 3PTR by COROSDALE, TAYA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:29
GOOD JUMPER by JONES,HALEY 08:14 23-12 V11
SUB OUT by HULL,LEXIE 08:03
SUB IN by JUMP,HANNAH 08:03
07:47 23-14 V9 GOOD JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA(in the paint)
07:29 FOUL by BROWN,KENNEDY
MISS FT by BRINK,CAMERON 07:29
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
GOOD FT by BRINK,CAMERON 07:29 24-14 V 10
FOUL by WILSON,ANNA 07:13
SUB OUT by WILSON,ANNA 07:13
SUB IN by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA 07:13
07:13 SUB OUT by MAROTTE,AJ
07:13 SUB OUT by CODDING,EMILY
07:13 SUB IN by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
07:13 SUB IN by ADAMS, TEA
07:09 MISS JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
-- REBOUND OFF by COROSDALE, TAYA
07:00 24-16 V8 GOOD JUMPER by COROSDALE,TAYA(in the paint)
06:53 FOUL by BROWN,KENNEDY
06:53 SUB OUT by BROWN,KENNEDY
06:53 SUB IN by MITROVIC,JELENA
MISS JUMPER by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA 06:50
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
06:42 MISS LAYUP by ADAMS,TEA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY =
FOUL by BRINK,CAMERON 06:31
TURNOVER by BRINK,CAMERON 06:31
SUB OUT by BRINK,CAMERON 06:31
SUB IN by IRIAFEN,KIKI 06:31
06:15 MISS JUMPER by MITROVIC,JELENA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY =
06:01 FOUL by ADAMS,TEA
SUB OUT by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA 06:01
SUB OUT by JUMP,HANNAH 06:01
SUB IN by WILSON,ANNA 06:01
SUB IN by HULL,LEXIE 06:01
MISS FT by JONES,HALEY 06:01
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by JONES,HALEY 06:01 25-16 V9
05:49 FOUL by ADAMS,TEA
05:49 TURNOVER by ADAMS,TEA
MISS JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE 05:28

= REBOUND DEF by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA
05:08 25-18 V7 GOOD JUMPER by ADAMS,TEA
GOOD 3PTR by HULL,LEXIE 04:54 28-18 V 10
ASSIST by IRIAFEN,KIKI --
04:32 28-20 V8 GOOD JUMPER by ADAMS,TEA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by IRIAFEN,KIKI(in the paint) 04:16
REBOUND OFF by WILSON,ANNA =
TURNOVER by WILSON,ANNA 04:15
SUB OUT by IRIAFEN,KIKI 04:15
SUB IN by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN 04:15
04:02 FOUL by ADAMS,TEA

04:02 TURNOVER by ADAMS,TEA



TURNOVER by JONES,HALEY

TURNOVER by JONES,HALEY

STEAL by HULL,LACIE

GOOD JUMPER by HULL,LACIE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

BLOCK by WILSON,ANNA
REBOUND DEF by HULL,LEXIE

SUB OUT by JONES,HALEY
SUB IN by BELIBI,FRANCESCA
GOOD FT by WILSON,ANNA
GOOD FT by WILSON,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA
MISS 3PTR by WILSON,ANNA

STEAL by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

GOOD LAYUP by HULL,LEXIE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by WILSON,ANNA

FOUL by HULL,LACIE

SUB OUT by HULL,LACIE
SUB IN by JUMP,HANNAH

GOOD FT by JUMP,HANNAH
GOOD FT by JUMP,HANNAH
FOUL by HULL,LEXIE

SUB OUT by HULL,LEXIE

SUB IN by EMMA-NNOPU,AGNES

MISS 3PTR by EMMA-NNOPU,AGNES

MISS JUMPER by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

VISITORS: Stanford

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

28-22

30-22

31-22
32-22

34-22

34-24

34-25

35-25
36-25

36-27

V6

V8

V9
V10

V12

V10

V9

V10
Vi1

V9

SUB OUT by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
SUB OUT by ADAMS, TEA

SUB IN by MAROTTE,A]

SUB IN by CODDING,EMILY

STEAL by MITROVIC,JELENA
GOOD JUMPER by CODDING,EMILY(in the paint)

STEAL by COROSDALE, TAYA
TURNOVER by CODDING,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by MITROVIC,JELENA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MITROVIC,JELENA
MISS 3PTR by MAROTTE,AJ

FOUL by COROSDALE,TAYA

MISS 3PTR by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA

REBOUND DEF by CODDING,EMILY
TURNOVER by MITROVIC,JELENA

GOOD JUMPER by MAROTTE,A](in the paint)

SUB OUT by CODDING,EMILY
SUB IN by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA

SUB OUT by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
SUB IN by CODDING,EMILY

GOOD FT by MAROTTE,A]

FOUL by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA

GOOD JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA

REBOUND DEF by MITROVIC,JELENA

HOME TEAM: Oregon St.

SUB OUT by EMMA-NNOPU,AGNES
SUB OUT by BELIBI,FRANCESCA
SUB OUT by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB OUT by MAROTTE,A]

SUB OUT by MITROVIC,JELENA

SUB IN by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
SUB IN by BROWN,KENNEDY



SUB OUT by JUMP,HANNAH 10:00

SUB IN by HULL,LEXIE 10:00
SUB IN by BRINK,CAMERON 10:00
SUB IN by HULL,LACIE 10:00
SUB IN by JONES,HALEY 10:00
MISS JUMPER by BRINK,CAMERON 09:47
= REBOUND DEF by BROWN,KENNEDY
09:20 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,KENNEDY
REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY =
MISS LAYUP by JONES,HALEY(in the paint) 09:09
= REBOUND DEF by CODDING,EMILY
08:54 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,KENNEDY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRINK,CAMERON =
TURNOVER by BRINK,CAMERON 08:34
08:22 TURNOVER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
STEAL by WILSON,ANNA 08:22
MISS 3PTR by HULL,LEXIE 08:12
REBOUND OFF by JONES,HALEY --
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,HALEY(in the paint) 08:08 38-27 V11

07:57 38-30 V8 GOOD 3PTR by COROSDALE,TAYA
== ASSIST by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA

07:44 FOUL by BROWN,KENNEDY
GOOD FT by BRINK,CAMERON 07:44 39-30 V9
GOOD FT by BRINK,CAMERON 07:44 40-30 V 10

07:33 40-33 V7 GOOD 3PTR by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
-- ASSIST by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA

MISS 3PTR by WILSON,ANNA 07:19
07:14 TURNOVER by BROWN,KENNEDY
= REBOUND DEF by BROWN,KENNEDY

GOOD JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE(in the paint) 07:10 42-33 V9

ASSIST by WILSON,ANNA =

FOUL by BRINK,CAMERON 07:00

SUB OUT by BRINK,CAMERON 07:00

SUB IN by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN 07:00

07:00 42-34 V8 GOOD FT by BROWN,KENNEDY
07:00 42-35 V7 GOOD FT by BROWN,KENNEDY

MISS JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE(in the paint) 06:53
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,KENNEDY
FOUL by WILSON,ANNA 06:46
06:40 MISS JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by CODDING,EMILY
06:24 MISS JUMPER by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
REBOUND DEF by HULL,LEXIE =
MISS 3PTR by HULL,LACIE 06:11
= REBOUND DEF by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
FOUL by HULL,LEXIE 05:56
SUB OUT by PRECHTEL,ASHTEN 05:56
SUB IN by IRIAFEN,KIKI 05:56
SUB OUT by HULL,LEXIE 05:50
SUB IN by JUMP,HANNAH 05:50
05:50 SUB OUT by BROWN,KENNEDY
05:50 SUB IN by MACK,ELLIE

05:38 42-37 V5 GOOD LAYUP by MACK,ELLIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA

GOOD LAYUP by IRIAFEN,KIKI(in the paint) 05:27 44-37 V7
ASSIST by JUMP,HANNAH --
05:10 MISS JUMPER by MACK,ELLIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by COROSDALE, TAYA
05:02 MISS JUMPER by CODDING,EMILY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY --
04:56 FOUL by MACK,ELLIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:56



MISS FT by JONES,HALEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by JONES,HALEY

MISS JUMPER by IRIAFEN,KIKI(in the paint)

FOUL by HULL,LACIE

SUB OUT by HULL,LACIE

SUB IN by HAMILTON,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by IRIAFEN,KIKI(in the paint)
ASSIST by HAMILTON,JORDAN

FOUL by WILSON,ANNA

SUB OUT by WILSON,ANNA

SUB IN by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA

GOOD JUMPER by JONES,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by JONES,HALEY
ASSIST by HAMILTON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by IRIAFEN,KIKI
MISS LAYUP by JONES,HALEY(in the paint)

FOUL by IRIAFEN,KIKI

SUB OUT by IRIAFEN,KIKI
SUB IN by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA
GOOD JUMPER by JUMP,HANNAH
ASSIST by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

GOOD JUMPER by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(in the paint)

MISS FT by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

REBOUND OFF by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA

GOOD LAYUP by HAMILTON,JORDAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

FOUL by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

45-37
45-39

45-40
45-41

47-41

47-42

49-42

52-42

52-44

54-44

54-47

56-47

58-47

V8
V6

V5
V4

V6

V5

V7

V10

V8

V10

V7

V9

Vi1

SUB OUT by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
SUB OUT by CODDING,EMILY

SUB IN by MAROTTE,A]

SUB IN by ADAMS, TEA

GOOD JUMPER by MAROTTE,A](in the paint)
ASSIST by ADAMS,TEA

REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE,TAYA

GOOD FT by COROSDALE, TAYA
GOOD FT by COROSDALE, TAYA

SUB OUT by COROSDALE, TAYA
SUB IN by MITROVIC,JELENA
MISS FT by ADAMS,TEA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ADAMS,TEA

MISS 3PTR by MAROTTE,AJ
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by MAROTTE,A](in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ADAMS,TEA
MISS JUMPER by MAROTTE,AJ
GOOD LAYUP by MITROVIC,JELENA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
SUB OUT by MAROTTE,A]

SUB OUT by ADAMS, TEA

SUB IN by COROSDALE, TAYA

SUB IN by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
SUB IN by CODDING,EMILY

MISS FT by MITROVIC,JELENA
REBOUND OFF by MITROVIC,JELENA

GOOD 3PTR by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
FOUL by CODDING,EMILY

FOUL by MITROVIC,JELENA



MISS JUMPER by JUMP,HANNAH
GOOD JUMPER by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

VISITORS: Stanford

00:19
00:19
00:03
00:01

58-48 V10
58-49 V9

60-49 V11

4th Play By Play

GOOD FT by MITROVIC,JELENA
GOOD FT by MITROVIC,JELENA

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Oregon St.

SUB OUT by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA
SUB OUT by HAMILTON,JORDAN

SUB IN by WILSON,ANNA

SUB IN by HULL,LEXIE

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,HALEY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by JONES,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY
MISS JUMPER by JONES,HALEY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by JONES,HALEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by JONES,HALEY

GOOD 3PTR by JUMP,HANNAH
ASSIST by JONES,HALEY

GOOD 3PTR by JUMP,HANNAH

STEAL by BELIBI,FRANCESCA

MISS FT by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(fastbreak)

STEAL by WILSON,ANNA
GOOD JUMPER by WILSON,ANNA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

BLOCK by BELIBI,FRANCESCA
REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA
GOOD LAYUP by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY
TURNOVER by JONES,HALEY

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:39
09:25
09:08

08:53

08:31
08:26
08:26
08:26
08:26

08:26

08:07

07:43
07:36
07:25
07:01
07:01
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:39
06:39
06:34
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:13
06:13
05:52
05:32
05:26
05:26

62-49 V13
62-51 V11

62-53 V9

65-53 V12

68-53 V15

69-53 V 16

71-53 V18

73-53 V20

SUB OUT by MITROVIC,JELENA
SUB IN by BROWN,KENNEDY

GOOD JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA

REBOUND DEF by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
MISS JUMPER by MACK,ELLIE(in the paint)

FOUL by COROSDALE,TAYA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE, TAYA
GOOD LAYUP by COROSDALE, TAYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA

TURNOVER by COROSDALE, TAYA

TURNOVER by MACK,ELLIE

FOUL by CODDING,EMILY

SUB OUT by MACK,ELLIE

SUB OUT by CODDING,EMILY

SUB IN by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
SUB IN by MAROTTE,A]

TURNOVER by BROWN,KENNEDY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA

SUB IN by ADAMS, TEA
MISS JUMPER by MAROTTE,A](in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ADAMS,TEA

STEAL by ADAMS,TEA



05:17 MISS LAYUP by COROSDALE, TAYA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA --

GOOD 3PTR by HULL,LEXIE 05:00 76-53 V23
ASSIST by JONES,HALEY --
FOUL by HULL,LEXIE 04:30

04:30 76-54 V 22 GOOD FT by COROSDALE,TAYA
04:30 76-55 V21 GOOD FT by COROSDALE,TAYA

TURNOVER by WILSON,ANNA 04:22
04:11 TURNOVER by COROSDALE, TAYA
GOOD JUMPER by HULL,LEXIE 03:55 78-55 V 23
ASSIST by BELIBI,FRANCESCA =
03:27 MISS LAYUP by MAROTTE,AJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JONES,HALEY =
03:18 FOUL by MAROTTE,AJ
SUB OUT by JONES,HALEY 03:18
SUB IN by DEMETRE,BROOKE 03:18
GOOD FT by HULL,LEXIE 03:18 79-55 V 24
GOOD FT by HULL,LEXIE 03:18 80-55 V25
SUB OUT by HULL,LEXIE 03:18
SUB IN by HAMILTON,JORDAN 03:18

03:08 80-58 V22 GOOD 3PTR by VON OELHOFFEN,TALIA
-- ASSIST by ADAMS,TEA

MISS 3PTR by JUMP,HANNAH 02:49
-- REBOUND DEF by ADAMS,TEA
02:24 MISS 3PTR by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA
REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA --
GOOD JUMPER by HAMILTON,JORDAN 02:13 82-58 V 24
FOUL by WILSON,ANNA 01:59
SUB OUT by WILSON,ANNA 01:59
SUB OUT by JUMP,HANNAH 01:59
SUB IN by EMMA-NNOPU,AGNES 01:59
SUB IN by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA 01:59
01:50 MISS JUMPER by ADAMS, TEA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA --
MISS JUMPER by DEMETRE,BROOKE 01:28
REBOUND OFF by BELIBI,FRANCESCA --
MISS LAYUP by BELIBI,FRANCESCA(in the paint) 01:24
-- REBOUND DEF by COROSDALE, TAYA
01:03 MISS JUMPER by VON OELHOFFEN, TALIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HAMILTON,JORDAN --

GOOD LAYUP by EMMA-NNOPU,AGNES(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 00:56 84-58 V 26

ASSIST by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA --
00:42 84-61 V 23 GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,KENNEDY
-- ASSIST by COROSDALE, TAYA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:41
00:41 SUB OUT by COROSDALE, TAYA
00:41 SUB IN by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA
SUB OUT by BELIBI,FRANCESCA 00:41
SUB IN by BOSGANA, ELENA 00:41
GOOD 3PTR by VAN GYTENBEEK,JANA 00:30 87-61 V 26

ASSIST by HAMILTON,JORDAN ==
00:16 87-63 V 24 GOOD JUMPER by KAMPSCHROEDER,GRETA



